June 2025

1 SUN World Milk day , Global day of parents
2 MON
3 TUE Birthday of G shankara Kurup, World Bicycle Day
4 WED
5 THU World Environment Day
6 FRI First Friday, Bakrid, Feast of The Sacred Heart of Jesus. Holiday
7 SAT World Food Safety Day
8 SUN World Ocean day, World brain tumour day
9 MON School Reopening after summer vaccation
10 TUE
11 WED Initiation Ceremony for K G
12 THU World Day against Child Labour
13 FRI Nomination for School Election 2025-26
14 SAT World Blood Donor Day, Second saturday
15 SUN
16 MON Meet the Candidates, Due date of first term fee
17 TUE School Parliament Election
18 WED
19 THU Reading Day(reading week) Reading Comprehension & Speaking Test (I-VIII)
20 FRI World Refugee Day
21 SAT Music Day, International day of yoga
22 SUN
23 MON International Olympic Day, PT 2(X) , PT 1(IX)
24 TUE
25 WED
26 THU Anti Drugs Day, Managers Day, Investiture Ceremony & Inauguration of Clubs , Ct

27 FRI



28 SAT
29 SUN
30 MON

1 TUE
2 WED
3 THU
4 FRI
5 SAT
6 SUN
7 MON
8 TUE
9 WED
10 THU
11 FRI
12 SAT
13 SUN
14 MON
15 TUE
16 WED
17 THU
18 FRI
19 SAT
20 SUN
21 MON
22 TUE
23 WED
24 THU
25 FRI

National Statistics Day

July 2025
Doctor's day, International joke day, Chartered Accountant's Day
Counselling and continues on every Tuesday
St. Thomas Day, Holiday
Club activities begins First Friday (Holy mass) Open House (IX,X)

Muharam, English Week, Global forgiveness Day.
Games competition House wise , UKG Arts Fest

World population day, Due date of first term fees with fine.
International Malala Day, Second Saturday,Merit Day, PTA General Body Meeting

Feast of our Lady of Mount Carmel.

World Day for International Justice.

International Nelson Mandela day, Personality Development Programme (VI-X)
Birthday of Balamaniyamma

Bagless Day, Arts Fest
P1 Approximate Day

Karkidaka Vavu



26 SAT
27 SUN
28 MON
29 TUE
30 WED
31 THU

1 FRI
2 SAT
3 SUN
4 MON
5 TUE
6 WED
7 THU
8 FRI
9 SAT
10 SUN
11 MON
12 TUE
13 WED
14 THU
15 FRI
16 SAT
17 SUN
18 MON
19 TUE
20 WED
21 THU
22 FRI

Kargil Day, Manager's Day.

World Nature conservation day, World Hepatatis Day, PT1 (I-VIII)
International Tiger Day
Spelling Bee Competition cat [&I1
Birthday of Premchand
August 2025
First Friday (Holy mass), World Lung Cancer Day

Friendship Day
Reading comprehension and Speaking Test-I

Hiroshima Day, Half Y (X) , PT2 (IX)

National Handloom Day

World Senior Citizen Day, Quit India Day, Debate Competition cat Il & IV
Nagasaki day, Second Saturday, Nehru Trophy Boat Race.

International Youth Day, World Elephant Day
Thulasidas Day, Organ Donation Day, Sports Day
Open House (I-VIII)

Independence Day

Photography Day, Raksha Bandhan

World Mosquito Day, Indian Akshay Urja Day
National senior Citizens Day, Open house [X&X
World Folktale day.



23 SAT
24 SUN
25 MON
26 TUE
27 WED
28 THU
29 FRI

30 SAT
31 SUN

1 MON
2 TUE
3 WED
4 THU
5 FRI
6 SAT
7 SUN
8 MON
9 TUE
10 WED
11 THU
12 FRI
13 SAT
14 SUN
15 MON
16 TUE
17 WED
18 THU
19 FRI

Death Anniversary of K. Ayyapa Panicker

Women's equality Day
Kids Fest

Ayyankali Jayanti.
National Sports Day

Birthday of Maria Montessori
September 2025
National Nutrition Week
World Coconut Day
Onam Celebration, Field Visit for 6-8 (Social Science )
First Onam
Teacher's day celebration, Sanskrit Day, Nabi Dinam, Thiruvonam
Third Onam
Forgiveness Day, Fourth onam, Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
World Literacy day, World Physical Therapy Day

World Anti-suicidal Day, Due date of second term fee

Science Exhibition (I-1X)

Second Saturday

Hindi Divas, World First Aid Day, Sree Krishna Jayanthi
International Day of Democracy, , Engineer's Day in India
World Ozone day

Vishava Karna Jayanthi

World Bamboo Day, HY (IX)



20 SAT
21 SUN
22 MON
23 TUE
24 WED
25 THU
26 FRI

27 SAT
28 SUN
29 MON
30 TUE

1 WED
2 THU
3 FRI
4 SAT
5 SUN
6 MON
7 TUE
8 WED
9 THU
10 FRI
11 SAT
12 SUN
13 MON
14 TUE
15 WED
16 THU
17 FRI

Grand parents day
Alzheimer's day, Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi, World peace day
World Cancer free day, Rose day
International Day for Sign Languages
Antyodaya Diwas.
World Pharmacists Day
Maths Exhibition( [-IX), Bagless Day
World tourism day
World Rabies day
World Heart Day
Pooja Holidays
October 2025
World blood Donation Day, Mahanavami, International day for the Elderly, Coffee
Gandhi Jayanti, Vijayadashami
Tour (IX & X)
World animal welfare day, First Friday (Holy mass)
World teacher's Day
Half Yearly Exam (KG-VIII)

Indian Air Force day

World Postal day

World mental health day

Girls day, second saturday

World sight day

International day for Natural disaster reduction

World Students day, Kalam Day
World Food Day
Flower Day



18 SAT
19 SUN
20 MON
21 TUE
22 WED
23 THU
24 FRI

25 SAT
26 SUN
27 MON
28 TUE
29 WED
30 THU
31 FRI

1 SAT
2 SUN
3 MON
4 TUE
5 WED
6 THU
7 FRI
8 SAT
9 SUN
10 MON
11 TUE
12 WED
13 THU
14 FRI

Deeepavali
PT 3 (X)
Mole day

UN day
Artist day

Vayalar Martyrs Day

Submission of Science / Maths Records IX & X

Open House (KG - VIII)

National Unity day (Ekta Divas) Retreat
November 2025

Kerala Piravi

World Tsunami Day, Due date of second term fee with fine

National cancer awareness day, First Friday (Holy mass), Infant Protection Day
Birthday of Guru Nanak, second saturday

World legal service day

National Transportation day, World science day

World Pneumonia Day
World Kindness Day
Children's Day , Releasing Manuscript Magazine (V-X)



15 SAT
16 SUN
17 MON
18 TUE
19 WED
20 THU
21 FRI

22 SAT
23 SUN
24 MON
25 TUE
26 WED
27 THU
28 FRI

29 SAT
30 SUN

1 MON
2 TUE
3 WED
4 THU
5 FRI
6 SAT
7 SUN
8 MON
9 TUE
10 WED
11 THU
12 FRI

PT 3 (IX), Ist model exam class X
International Men's Day

World television day
Picnic (KG-VIII)

National law day
Annual Sports Day

Sahodaya kids fest
National Flag Day

December 2025
World AIDS Day, World computer literacy day
National polllution control day

Indian Navy Day, chakkulathu kavu Pongala
First Friday (Holy mass), open house ( [X-X)

Armed Force Flag Day.

IInd model exam class X
International Anti Corruptioin Day
Human Rights Day.



13 SAT
14 SUN
15 MON
16 TUE
17 WED
18 THU
19 FRI

20 SAT
21 SUN
22 MON
23 TUE
24 WED
25 THU
26 FRI

27 SAT
28 SUN
29 MON
30 TUE
31 WED

1 THU
2 FRI

3 SAT
4 SUN
5 MON
6 TUE
7 WED
8 THU
9 FRI

second saturday
World energy conservation day.

School closes for christmas vaccation , Annual day

National mathematics day
Kisan Divas

National Consumer day
Christmas, Alphabets day

School reopening after christmas vaccation

New year
January 2026
New year, Global family day
Mannam Jayanti, First Friday (Holy mass) 3rd model exam class X

World Braille day
PT2 (I-VIII) Due date of third term fee

Reading comprehension and speaking , Annual Exam (IX)



10 SAT
11 SUN
12 MON
13 TUE
14 WED
15 THU
16 FRI

17 SAT
18 SUN
19 MON
20 TUE
21 WED
22 THU
23 FRI

24 SAT
25 SUN
26 MON
27 TUE
28 WED
29 THU
30 FRI

31 SAT

1 SUN
2 MON
3 TUE
4 WED
5 THU
6 FRI

World Hindi Day, Second saturday

Cultural Programmes and Sports day for K.G, Nartional youth Day.Picnic (V- IX)

Admissions begins tor the next Accademic Year

National Girl Child day
National voters day
Republic day

News paper Day
Martyr's day, Fruits Day

February 2026
New X Beginning
World Cancer Day

Due date of third term fee with fine
First friday (holy mass)



7 SAT

8 SUN

9 MON
10 TUE
11 WED
12 THU
13 FRI
14 SAT
15 SUN
16 MON
17 TUE
18 WED
19 THU
20 FRI
21 SAT
22 SUN
23 MON
24 TUE
25 WED
26 THU
27 FRI
28 SAT

1 SUN
2 MON
3 TUE
4 WED
5 THU

National De-worming day

Annual Exam (X)
National De-worming day, Safer Internet Day

Birthday of Abraham Lincoln, National Productivity day
World Radio Day
Second saturday

National Almond Day

World Day of Social Justice, Reading comprehension (I-VIII)
World Mathrubhasha Dinam

Purple Day
Maha Shivarathri

National Science Day
March 2026
World wildlife day, National defence day

National safety day, World grammar day
Farewell for KG



6 FRI
7 SAT
8 SUN
9 MON
10 TUE
11 WED
12 THU
13 FRI
14 SAT
15 SUN
16 MON
17 TUE
18 WED
19 THU
20 FRI
21 SAT
22 SUN
23 MON
24 TUE
25 WED
26 THU
27 FRI
28 SAT
29 SUN
30 MON
31 TUE

1 WED
2 THU

First Friday (Holy mass)
Food fest, Parents day
International Women's day
Yearly Exam for [-VIII

Annual Exam for KG begins
No smoking day

World Pie Day, second saturday
World Consumer Rights Day

St. Joseph's Day, Holiday

International day of happiness

World Forestry Day

World day for Water

World Maths day, World Weather day

World TB day

Holi

Birthday of Mahadevi varma, Graduation Day
World theater day

School closes for summer vacation

Ramzan / Id- ul -Fitr .
April 2026

World Autism Awareness Day, Maundy thursday



3 FRI
4 SAT
5 SUN
6 MON
7 TUE
8 WED
9 THU
10 FRI
11 SAT
12 SUN
13 MON
14 TUE
15 WED
16 THU
17 FRI
18 SAT
19 SUN
20 MON
21 TUE
22 WED
23 THU
24 FRI
25 SAT
26 SUN
27 MON
28 TUE
29 WED
30 THU

Good Friday
Easter

World Health day
Publishing results

Mahaveer Jayanthi

Second saturday, National Safe Motherhood day
International day For human Space flight day
Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

Ambedkar Jayanti, Vishu

Book Distribution for LKG-VIII
World Heritage day

World Creativity and innovation day
Earth day

World English language day

National panvhayati day, World lab animal day
World Malaria day

International dance day

May 2026



1 FRI
2 SAT
3 SUN
4 MON
5 TUE
6 WED
7 THU
8 FRI
9 SAT
10 SUN
11 MON
12 TUE
13 WED
14 THU
15 FRI
16 SAT
17 SUN
18 MON
19 TUE
20 WED
21 THU
22 FRI
23 SAT
24 SUN
25 MON
26 TUE
27 WED
28 THU
29 FRI

May Day

Press freedom day
Coal Miner's day
World Laughter day

World athletics day

World red cross day

Second saturday

National technology day

Mother's day, International Nurses day

International day of the family.

Book Distribution for all classes, World telecommunication day
World AIDS vaccine day

National anti-terrorism day

International day for Biological diversity.

Common wealth day
World missing childerns day



30 SAT
31 SUN World anti-tobacco day



CA begins, Green Color Day



& Orientation Class for Parents









Day, Vegetarian Day



